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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Grace Williams432
Gedderts Twistars

9.775 9.675 9.6759.650 38.775
3T 2 2 5 1T

1T

Aja Sims453
Brandy Johnsons

9.600 9.750 9.7259.700 38.775
16T 1 1 2 1T

1T

Alyssa Jackson424
Eagles

9.850 9.625 9.7009.450 38.625
1 3T 18 3T 3

3

Alexis Mattern444
ASAP

9.775 9.425 9.7009.575 38.475
3T 17T 3T 3T 4

4

Nichole Guerrero421
Zenith Elite

9.775 9.375 9.5509.575 38.275
3T 20T 3T 16T 5T

5T

Madison Stover407
Wildfire

9.725 9.600 9.5759.375 38.275
8T 5 24T 11T 5T

5T

Nicole Artz430
Champion USA Gym

9.600 9.375 9.7509.500 38.225
16T 20T 12T 1 7

7

Tiffani Lewis402
Browns Las Vegas

9.675 9.550 9.4009.475 38.100
13T 6T 16T 32T 8

8

Lanie Snyder425
Nebraska Gold

9.575 9.450 9.3759.500 37.900
19T 14T 12T 34T 9

9

Chayse Capps416
Infinite Bounds

9.800 9.050 9.6009.425 37.875
2 37 19T 9T 10T

10T

Kaitlynn Hedelund445
Excalibur Gymnastics

9.750 9.550 9.5509.025 37.875
6T 6T 45T 16T 10T

10T

Chanen Raygoza406
Wildfire

9.675 9.450 9.3759.350 37.850
13T 14T 28* 34T 12T

12T

Nikole Addison454
CEGA

9.525 9.475 9.5009.350 37.850
24 11T 28* 21T 12T

12T

Bridget Hodan426
Salto

9.550 9.100 9.6009.575 37.825
22T 35T 3T 9T 14T

14T

Emily Shein420
WOGA

9.300 9.550 9.4509.525 37.825
37 6T 9* 27* 14T

14T

Anna Hill431
Gedderts Twistars

9.425 9.425 9.4509.525 37.825
33 17T 9* 27* 14T

14T

Lauren Li419
WOGA

9.550 9.350 9.3009.575 37.775
22T 23T 3T 39T 17

17

Melissa Zurawski429
Balance Institute

9.450 9.350 9.5509.400 37.750
28T 23T 21T 16T 18

18

Kaelin Ruoss459
Prestige

9.575 9.275 9.5259.350 37.725
19T 27T 28T 19T 19

19

Ilana Gordon401
Airborne Gymnastics

9.700 9.475 9.6258.875 37.675
11T 11T 48T 7T 20T

20T

Kaitlin Rahon405
Kips Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 9.5009.375 37.675
28T 23T 24* 21T 20T

20T

ontrol
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Alicia Gallarzo403
Gym Jam

9.475 9.375 9.4509.375 37.675
26T 20T 24* 27T 20T

20T

Taylor Harrison449
World Class Gym - VA

9.625 8.800 9.6259.575 37.625
15 45T 3T 7T 23

23

Shireen Khamedoost458
Olympus

9.325 9.550 9.2259.500 37.600
36 6T 12T 43 24

24

Leah MacMoyle446
North Stars

9.725 8.700 9.6509.475 37.550
8T 51 16T 6 25

25

Oni Timothy442
Rochester Gymnastics

9.750 8.800 9.4009.525 37.475
6T 45T 9T 32T 26T

26T

Megan Feltham447
Parkettes

9.575 9.250 9.1509.500 37.475
19T 29T 12T 49T 26T

26T

Danielle Breen427
Triad

9.725 8.825 9.5009.400 37.450
8T 43T 21T 21T 28

28

Eileen Malecki434
Illinois Gymnastics

9.450 9.400 9.3509.225 37.425
28T 19 38T 37 29

29

Ciara Gardner418
WOGA

9.700 9.000 9.5759.025 37.300
11T 38T 45T 11T 30

30

Nicole Gendusa433
Illinois Gymnastics

8.700 9.625 9.2759.550 37.150
58 3T 8 41T 31T

31T

Chelsea Knight448
Unique

9.600 9.250 9.5758.725 37.150
16T 29T 53T 11T 31T

31T

Brittany Franklin417
Metroplex

9.000 9.325 9.5259.300 37.150
52 26 33T 19T 31T

31T

Brianna McGuffie456
GGA Law

9.150 9.175 9.5009.325 37.150
45T 33 31T 21T 31T

31T

Evelyn Nee443
Apollo

9.500 8.825 9.4259.325 37.075
25 43T 31T 31 35

35

Abigail Epperson415
Elite - TX

8.900 9.500 9.3759.250 37.025
53T 10 37 34T 36

36

Alisa Bogdan404
Gymcats

9.225 9.100 9.3259.300 36.950
42 35T 33T 38 37

37

Jennifer Brenner450
Ace Gymnastics

9.250 8.900 9.4759.225 36.850
40T 42 38T 26 38

38

Amanda Fillard438
New Image

9.475 9.450 9.1508.725 36.800
26T 14T 53T 49T 39

39

Julie Jennings412
Roach

9.150 9.275 9.2009.125 36.750
45T 27T 43T 44T 40

40

Haley Spector457
Deltchev

9.275 8.450 9.5759.425 36.725
38T 52 19T 11T 41

41

Chelsea Grimison452
Brandy Johnsons

9.275 9.000 9.2009.200 36.675
38T 38T 41T 44T 42

42
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Hailey Hampton451
Balcony Gymnastics

9.250 8.950 9.2759.125 36.600
40T 41 43T 41T 43

43

Alexa Phillip436
Galaxy

9.075 9.475 8.7509.275 36.575
51 11T 36 55 44

44

Zoey Schaefer428
Twin City Twisters

9.450 8.100 9.5009.375 36.425
28T 57 24T 21T 45T

45T

Bailie Holst460
Premier - CO

9.100 8.800 9.3009.225 36.425
49T 45T 38T 39T 45T

45T

Tracie Villaneuva410
Hawaiian Island

9.150 9.200 9.0008.850 36.200
45T 32 50T 54 47

47

Lacey Rubin440
New Image

8.900 8.800 9.1759.300 36.175
53T 45T 33T 47T 48

48

Abby Demuse422
Classic Gym

9.350 8.300 9.5758.875 36.100
35 55 48T 11T 49

49

Jenna Altenhofen411
Precision Elite

9.100 9.125 9.4508.350 36.025
49T 34 57T 27T 50T

50T

Noelle Harada435
Libertyville

9.375 9.250 8.0009.400 36.025
34 29T 21T 58 50T

50T

Cara Stricklin455
CPG

9.200 8.750 9.2008.850 36.000
43T 49 50T 44T 52

52

Raquel Sanchez408
Athletic Edge

9.200 9.000 8.6008.675 35.475
43T 38T 55 56 53

53

Bailey Steffen409
Athletic Edge

8.775 8.150 9.1759.200 35.300
56 56 41T 47T 54T

54T

Lindsey Panza439
New Image

9.125 8.350 9.0758.750 35.300
48 54 52 52 54T

54T

Molly Travagliano437
NEGX

8.900 8.050 9.1508.950 35.050
53T 58 47 49T 56

56

Caylee Ford441
Orchard Park

8.750 8.425 9.0258.600 34.800
57 53 56 53 57

57

Rebecca Schugel423
Classic Gym

9.450 8.725 8.1758.350 34.700
28T 50 57T 57 58

58


